29/02/2024, 15:40 Wishart State School Year 2 (2024)

secluel

o END,
4 - "S‘Tpa

%
A
s

H B
BOOKS &

STATIONERY

Wishart State School Year 2 (2024)

Please Note:
An asterisk * at the end of a product description indicates a FIRM SALE item. This cannot be returned for credit or refund.

If using the "Prefill" button below for a Complete Pack, this will fill ALL minimum required quantities including any retained items. Quantity can be manually adjusted out if

all items are NOT required.

Requirements

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS not supplied by Sequel (Please purchase from the school uniform shop)

e WISHART SS LIBRARY BAG
e WISHART SS SWIMMING BAG
e WISHART SS SWIMMING CAP

Textbooks
F?et : Quantity SKU Name Price
1 9780648237327 My Home Reading Yellow Level $5.50
1 9780170403887 PM Handwriting for Queensland 2 $14.95
1 9781741353372 Think Mentals Student Workbook 2 ¢1595

https://lwww.sequelbooks.com/booklist/wishart-state-school-year-2-2024/

13



29/02/2024, 15:40

Qty
Req.

10

To avoid damage & to save space in shipping, A4 paper reams & tissue boxes in this section are DELIVERED DIRECTLY TO THE SCHOOL in
bulk. These items will not be in your pack.

Qty
Req.

https://lwww.sequelbooks.com/booklist/wishart-state-school-year-2-2024/

Quantity

SKU

FAB33-00047

OSMCFI19

OSMA4WOQO7

MICM040160

FABI16-115852-G

FABI2-
111100_Box12

FAB57-4802-06

FABG62-1250T1

ACC8534755

MICOPM216

AUP140746

AUP140838

OSMOS2111

OSM300W

TNGNB5060

STA526C20

Quantity SKU

DTS_CRIBIT180

Wishart State School Year 2 (2024)

General Stationery

Name

ReNature Glue Stic 40g - WHITE LID

A4 PVC Clipboard Folder pen holder, name plate & pocket - Asst Colours

Plastic Document Wallet - A4 - Yellow Button Closure

Fine Tip Colour Marker, Pack 12

Classic Colour Pencil Asstd Box 12 + 1 Gold

1111 Graphite Pencil HB Box 12

Textliner Ice 1546 Highlighter Asstd Wallet 6

Watercolour Paint Palette Set 12 + Brush

Shaker 2Hole Sharpener

Oil Pastels, Pack 16

A4 48 Page Exercise Book Year 2

A4 48 Page Graph Book 10mm (Olympic)

Fine Whiteboard Marker - Bullet Tip 1-3Mm Line - Black

Unpolished Wooden Ruler - 300Mm

Animal Magic Mega Scrapbook 64page PP cover 330x240

School Eraser Large

Delivered Direct to School

Name Price

Tissue & Paper (IN PACK) $9.80

Price

$2.80

$4.70

$170

$2.90

$5.70

$3.60

$8.20

$6.10

$2.50

$4.80

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.60

$2.80

$0.30

2/3



29/02/2024, 15:40 Wishart State School Year 2 (2024)

Retain from previous years

ltems listed below may be retained from previous years if in good condition. Only buy new if needed.

Qty .

Req. Quantity SKU Name
1 FABG7-010044% Educational A4 Magnetic Whiteboard + 1 Bi- Colour whiteboard marker
1 MICMTEHSO1 Headsets (no mic) MCONNECTED*
1 MIC1600F-06 1600F Paint Brush Flat Size 6

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty . .

Req. Quantity SKU Name Price
1 STA96514NBK Noris Club Right Hand Safety Scissors 14cm  ¢2 30
1 STA96514L NBK Noris Club Left Hand Safety Scissors 14cm $2.30

www.sequelbooks.com | cs@sequelbooks.com | 6 Buttonwood Place WILLAWONG 4110 | 07 3177 3331

Price

$11.00

$13.40

$1.00

All pricing is subject to change and may vary. Sequel is now an ONLINE STORE only, our retail shop is closed. Online Ordering with

Delivery & Click & Collect options remain available

https://lwww.sequelbooks.com/booklist/wishart-state-school-year-2-2024/

3/3



