



Wishart State School Year 2 (2024)

Please Note:

An asterisk * at the end of a product description indicates a FIRM SALE item. This cannot be returned for credit or refund.

If using the "Prefill" button below for a Complete Pack, this will fill ALL minimum required quantities including any retained items. Quantity can be manually adjusted out if all items are NOT required.

Requirements

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS not supplied by Sequel (Please purchase from the school uniform shop)

- WISHART SS LIBRARY BAG
- WISHART SS SWIMMING BAG
- WISHART SS SWIMMING CAP

Textbooks				
Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		9780648237327	My Home Reading Yellow Level	\$5.50
1		9780170403887	PM Handwriting for Queensland 2	\$14.95
1		9781741353372	Think Mentals Student Workbook 2	\$15.95



General Stationery

General Stationery					
Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price	
6		FAB33-00047	ReNature Glue Stic 40g - WHITE LID	\$2.80	
1		OSMCF19	A4 PVC Clipboard Folder pen holder, name plate & pocket - Asst Colours	\$4.70	
2		OSMA4W07	Plastic Document Wallet - A4 - Yellow Button Closure	\$1.10	
1		MICM040160	Fine Tip Colour Marker, Pack 12	\$2.90	
1		FAB16-115852-G	Classic Colour Pencil Asstd Box 12 + 1 Gold	\$5.70	
1		FAB12- 111100_Box12	1111 Graphite Pencil HB Box 12	\$3.60	
1		FAB57-4802-06	Textliner Ice 1546 Highlighter Asstd Wallet 6	\$8.20	
1		FAB62-125011	Watercolour Paint Palette Set 12 + Brush	\$6.10	
1		ACC8534755	Shaker 2Hole Sharpener	\$2.50	
1		MICOPM216	Oil Pastels, Pack 16	\$4.80	
10		AUP140746	A4 48 Page Exercise Book Year 2	\$1.00	
1		AUP140838	A4 48 Page Graph Book 10mm (Olympic)	\$1.00	
8		OSMOS2111	Fine Whiteboard Marker - Bullet Tip 1-3Mm Line - Black	\$1.00	
1		OSM300W	Unpolished Wooden Ruler - 300Mm	\$0.60	
6		TNGNB5060	Animal Magic Mega Scrapbook 64page PP cover 330x240	\$2.80	
3		STA526C20	School Eraser Large	\$0.30	

Delivered Direct to School

To avoid damage & to save space in shipping, A4 paper reams & tissue boxes in this section are DELIVERED DIRECTLY TO THE SCHOOL in bulk. These items will not be in your pack.

Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		DTS_CR1B1T180	Tissue & Paper (IN PACK)	\$9.80

Retain from previous years

Items listed below may be retained from previous years if in good condition. Only buy new if needed.

Qty Req.	Quantity SKU		Name		
1		FAB67-010044	Educational A4 Magnetic Whiteboard + 1 Bi- Colour whiteboard marker	\$11.00	
1	MICMTEHS01 Headsets (no mic) MCONNECTED*		\$13.40		
1		MIC1600F-06	1600F Paint Brush Flat Size 6	\$1.00	

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		STA96514NBK	Noris Club Right Hand Safety Scissors 14cm	\$2.30
1		STA96514LNBK	Noris Club Left Hand Safety Scissors 14cm	\$2.30

www.sequelbooks.com | cs@sequelbooks.com | 6 Buttonwood Place WILLAWONG 4110 | 07 3177 3331

All pricing is subject to change and may vary. Sequel is now an ONLINE STORE only, our retail shop is closed. Online Ordering with Delivery & Click & Collect options remain available